
Westmoreland home economist receives service award
UNIVERSITY PARK - Nancy

Wallace, Westmoreland County
Extension home economist, has
been awarded a Distinguished
Service Award from the National
Association of Extension Home
Economics during the
association’s national meeting in
New York City onSept. 10to 14.

Wallace was cited for her
program, which stresses family
resource management and family
strengths. She has conducted a
number of workshops for county
parents on developing self-esteem
in their children and themselves.

She has also used leam-at-home
packets to reach clientele.

“Families Managing in the 80s
“helped 250 families leam to
reevaluate financial situations,
maintain budgets and set financial
goals. A member of the state
program task force, Wallace co-
authored one of the lessons.

parents during the nine years it
has been offered. A recent survey
showed that, as a result of the
senes, parents and caregivers
were improving home safety
conditions and increasing com-
munication skills.

extension specialist at Penn State.
She provided state leadership in
family sociology for part of 1981-82.

A graduate of Indiana University
of Pennsylvania, Wallace received
a bachelor’s degree in home
economics education and a
master’s degree in business with
an emphasis on human resources
and personnel management.

Wallace has been president and
treasurer of the Pennsylvania
Association of Extension Home
Economists. She also holds
membership in the American and
Pennsylvania Home Economics
Associations and the Electrical
Women’s Roundtable.

“Toddler Topics,” a special
senes, has reached 6,500 county

Wallace was the first county
staff person to serve as visiting

There Are Many Reasons
To Choose Todd's

"TOP PERFORMERS"

Proven Performance! SERVING THE FARMERS
FOR 112 YEARS

' Ead fcpHHir lumri t« SIMM HAMBURG SAVINGS
FDIf m■ TRUST COMPANY
Hamburg, PA Phone: 215-562-3811

A FULL SERVICE BANK

Consistent High
Yields!
Dependability!
Research!

And Now... NEW
HOLLAND
FARMERS

FAIR
OCT. 3,4,5,6

• Price!

NEW LOW PRICES FOR 1985!
Days To Maturity

(Approx.)
Price Per 80,000

Kernel Unit**Variety

M95
M9202
MBB
MBBOO
M7300
M73A
736*
M5505
M49
M4500*
M3700*
M2535
Ml200

120 Da
120 Days
116 Days
116 Da
114 Da
112 Da
114 Da
109 Da
103 Da
100 Da
95 Da
90 Da
85 Days

MANY OTHERS AVAILABLE FOR YO R GROWING AREA
* New For 1985.

* * Early Pay Discount Deduct 10% Until October 15,1984.

Todd Hybrids NowAvailable From Todd, Asgrow And O’s Gold Dealers!

ABBOTTSTOWN, PA 17301

717-259-9511

Order Now From Your Nearest Dealer or Contact OurAbbottstown Office

$59.50 Per Unit
$61.00 Per Unit
$59.50 Per Unit
$59.50 Per Unit
$61.00 Per Unit
$59.50 Per Unit
$56.00 Per Unit
$61.00 Per Unit
$59.50 Per Unit
$61.00 Per Unit
$65.00 Per Unit
$59.50 Per Unit
$59.50 Per Unit

WEDNESDAY, OCT. 3
“Spectacle of Bands” Parade 7 P.M

THURSDAY, OCT. 4
Baby Beef Judging 1:00 P.M. At ABC

Groff lot on South Railroad Ave. Sale at
the New Holland Sales Stables im-
mediately after judging.

Fire Co. Tug-Of-War 8 P.M .

FRIDAY, OCT. 5
Kids Day starts at Noon

Drawing 5:30P.M.
Pet Parade 7:30 P.M.

Tug of War-8P.M.

SATURDAY, OCT. 6
Horseshoe Pitching Contest Starts at
7 A.M. For information call 354-0375 or

354-5498
Baby Parade 4 P.M.

Tug-Of-War Finals 8 P.M.

RIDES & AMUSEMENTS
EXHIBITS ON

NORTH & SOUTH ROBERTS AVE.
Craft Tent Corner of Franklin & S,

Railroad Ave.
Baby Beef and Pig Show

Sauders Parking Lot.
Corn and Grain A.B.C. Groff Bldg
Flower Show Boy Scout Home on S

Roberts Ave.
AuditoriumElementary School

Fancy Work and Arts.
Food-Vegetables-Fruit-Canned and

Baked Goods and Crafts Basement of
A.B.C. Groff Bldg.

Additional displays in various show
windows.

Earl


