Westmoreland home economist receives service award Lancaster Farming, Saturday, September 29, 1984-B29

UNIVERSITY PARK — Nancy Wallace, Westmoreland County Extension home economist, has been awarded a Distinguished Service Award from the National Association of Extension Home Economics during the association's national meeting in New York City on Sept. 10 to 14. Wallace was cited for her program, which stresses family resource management and family strengths. She has conducted a number of workshops for county parents on developing self-esteem in their children and themselves.

She has also used learn-at-home packets to reach clientele.

"Families Managing in the 80s "helped 250 families learn to reevaluate financial situations, maintain budgets and set financial goals. A member of the state program task force, Wallace coauthored one of the lessons.

"Toddler Topics," a special series, has reached 6,500 county parents during the nine years it has been offered. A recent survey showed that, as a result of the series, parents and caregivers were improving home safety conditions and increasing communication skills.

Wallace was the first county staff person to serve as visiting

extension specialist at Penn State. She provided state leadership in family sociology for part of 1981-82.

A graduate of Indiana University of Pennsylvania, Wallace received a bachelor's degree in home economics education and a master's degree in business with an emphasis on human resources and personnel management.

Wallace has been president and treasurer of the Pennsylvania Association of Extension Home Economists. She also holds membership in the American and Pennsylvania Home Economics Associations and the Electrical Women's Roundtable.

There Are Many Reasons To Choose Todd's "TOP PERFORMERS"

- Proven Performance!
- Consistent High Yields!
- Dependability!
- Research!
 - And Now...
- Price!

NEW LOW PRICES FOR 1985!

Variety	Days To Maturity (Approx.)	Price Per 80,000 Kernel Unit**
M95	120 Days	\$59.50 Per Unit
M9202	120 Days	\$61.00 Per Unit
M88	116 Days	\$59.50 Per Unit
M8800	116 Days	\$59.50 Per Unit
M7300	114 Days	\$61.00 Per Unit
M73A	112 Days	\$59.50 Per Unit
736*	114 Days	\$56.00 Per Unit
M5505	109 Days	\$61.00 Per Unit
M49	103 Days	\$59.50 Per Unit
M4500*	100 Days	\$61.00 Per Unit
M3700*	95 Days	\$65.00 Per Unit
M2535	90 Days	\$59.50 Per Unit
M1200	85 Days	\$59.50 Per Unit
MANY OTHERS AVAILABLE FOR YOUR GROWING AREA		

AVAILABLE FOR YOUR GROWING AREA 354-5498 AVAILABLE FOR YOUR GROWING AREA



* New For 1985.

** Early Pay Discount — Deduct 10% Until October 15, 1984.

Todd Hybrids Now Available From Todd, Asgrow And O's Gold Dealers!



ABBOTTSTOWN, PA 17301

717-259-9511

Order Now From Your Nearest Dealer or Contact Our Abbottstown Office

SEED CORN • SORGHUMS • SOYBEANS • ALFALFA

